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[bookmark: _GoBack]重庆市人才研究和人力资源服务协会第59批职业技能等级认定成绩花名册


	序号
	准考证号
	姓名
	职业工种
	技能等级
	理论
	技能

	1
	2307235000010500040
	彭盈盈
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	80
	82

	2
	2307235000010500041
	冉勇
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	84

	3
	2307235000010500042
	冉振俊
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	79
	80

	4
	2307235000010500043
	舒琴
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	85

	5
	2307235000010500044
	宋瑶
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	84
	90

	6
	2307235000010500045
	谭春燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	78
	83

	7
	2307235000010500046
	谭凤
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	77

	8
	2307235000010500047
	谭黎
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	84
	84

	9
	2307235000010500048
	谭晓玲
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	85

	10
	2307235000010500049
	万浪利
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	80

	11
	2307235000010500050
	王城
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	80

	12
	2307235000010500051
	王红
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	73
	82

	13
	2307235000010500052
	王江亮
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	缺考
	缺考

	14
	2307235000010500053
	王明
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	71
	82

	15
	2307235000010500054
	王沁樱
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	87
	53

	16
	2307235000010500055
	王绥燕
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	69
	80

	17
	2307235000010500056
	魏鸴伶
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	88
	86

	18
	2307235000010500057
	魏颖
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	49
	81

	19
	2307235000010500058
	吴波
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	65
	78

	20
	2307235000010500059
	吴海奇
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	82
	82

	21
	2307235000010500060
	夏亚庆
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	82

	22
	2307235000010500061
	向敏
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	83

	23
	2307235000010500062
	向银洪
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	76

	24
	2307235000010500063
	幸奠青
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	79
	82

	25
	2307235000010500064
	熊洁君
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	87
	78

	26
	2307235000010500065
	熊瑶
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	83
	78

	27
	2307235000010500066
	熊英
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	93
	85

	28
	2307235000010500067
	严美娟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	80

	29
	2307235000010500068
	尹德槟
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	缺考
	缺考

	30
	2307235000010500069
	余凤娇
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	82
	81

	31
	2307235000010500070
	俞振明
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	96
	82

	32
	2307235000010500071
	张典悦
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	90
	83

	33
	2307235000010500072
	张静
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	89
	80

	34
	2307235000010500073
	张丽华
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	81
	82

	35
	2307235000010500074
	张晓松
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	67
	82

	36
	2307235000010500075
	周建华
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	76
	80

	37
	2307235000010500076
	周夏欣
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	91
	85

	38
	2307235000010500077
	周兴友
	企业人力资源管理师
	四级/中级工
	92
	85



